
PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 67270356

Data publicarii	14.03.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 325,28 RON - 325,28 RON

Descriere: PROFIL GLET ZN 0,40 (30*30) 2,5M (10701529) BUC 20 9.90 198.00 2. PROFIL PVC L 40X40 101 2.5M (11113852) BUC 6 8.40 50.40 3. SET PROFIL CADA 2,5 M PVC, SILICON (11164207) BUC 4 19.22 76.88
